
Calendar
MBA
(Information and dates subject to change)

Summer 2013
U.S. Business Communication  

		  and Culture Program		  July 15-August 2
	
Fall Semester 2013
Orientation—all incoming students	 August 5-9, Monday-Friday
First Day of Classes, Module I		  August 12, Monday
Labor Day*		  September 2, Monday*
Last Day of Classes, Module I		  September 26, Thursday
Module I Exam Period		  September 30-October 4, Monday-Friday
Short/Immersion Courses		  October 7-11, Monday-Friday
First Day of Classes, Module II		  October 14, Monday
Thanksgiving Break		  November 22-December 1, Friday-Sunday
Last Day of Classes, Module II		  December 5, Thursday (Health Care MBA, check with instructors)
Module II Exam Period		  December 9-13, Monday-Friday

Winter Break		  December 14, 2013-January 5, 2014, Saturday-Sunday

Spring Semester 2014
First Day of Classes, Module III		  January 6, Monday
MLK Holiday—No Classes**		  January 20, Monday; classes will be held on Friday, January 24.
Last Day of Classes, Module III		  February 20, Thursday (Health Care MBA, check with instructors)
Module III Exam Period		  February 24-28, Monday-Friday
Spring Break		  March 1-9, Saturday-Sunday
First Day of Classes, Module IV		  March 10, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module IV		  April 24, Thursday
Module IV Exam Period		  April 28-May 2, Monday-Friday
Commencement		  May 9, Friday

*Classes meet on Labor Day, Monday, September 2, 2013.
**Classes do not meet on Monday, January 20 (MLK holiday), but will meet on Friday, January 24.
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Calendar
Executive MBA
(Information and dates subject to change)

Summer 2013
Math and Statistics Camp,  

		  Family BBQ follows  
		  on July 13 	 June 29, July 6, 13, and 20, Saturdays

	
Fall Semester 2013	
Week in Residence  

		  (New Harmony, Ind.)	 August 4-10, Sunday-Saturday
First Day of Classes at Owen	 August 24, Saturday
Second Day of Classes	 September 7, Saturday
Third Day of Classes	 September 21, Saturday
Fourth Day of Classes,  

		  Partner Day follows	 October 5, Saturday
Fifth Day of Classes	 October 19, Saturday
Sixth Day of Classes	 November 2, Saturday
Seventh Day of Classes	 November 16, Saturday
Eighth Day of Classes	 December 7, Saturday
Ninth Day of Classes	 December 14, Saturday

Spring Semester 2014
First Day of Classes	 January 4, Saturday
Second Day of Classes	 January 18, Saturday
Third Day of Classes	 February 1, Saturday
Fourth Day of Classes	 February 15, Saturday
Fifth Day of Classes,  

		  Dinner Dance follows	 March 1, Saturday
Sixth Day of Classes	 March 15, Saturday
Seventh Day of Classes	 March 29, Saturday
Eighth Day of Classes	 April 12, Saturday
Ninth Day of Classes	 April 26, Saturday
Tenth Day of Classes	 May 3, Saturday

Summer Semester 2014
First Day of Classes	 May 17, Saturday
Second Day of Classes	 May 31, Saturday
Third Day of Classes	 June 14, Saturday
Fourth Day of Classes	 June 28, Saturday
Fifth Day of Classes,  

		  Family BBQ follows	 July 12, Saturday
Friends and Family  

		  Celebration Ceremony	 July 26, Saturday

Americas MBA Residencies 2013–2014
SFU (Vancouver)	 August 16-24, 2013
FIA (São Paulo)	 October 18-26, 2013
ITAM (Mexico City)	 January 24-February 1, 2014
VU Owen (Nashville)	 April 4-12, 2014

Owen School / Executive Master of Business Administration (EMBA) Program
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28 vanderbilt university

Calendar
Americas MBA
(Information and dates subject to change)

Summer 2013
Family Barbecue	 July 13, Saturday

Fall Semester, 2013
First Day of Residency,	 August 16, Friday  

		  Simon Fraser University
	 Vancouver, BC, Canada

Last Day of Residency, 	 August 24, Saturday 
		  Simon Fraser University

First Day of Residency,	 October 18, Friday  
		  FIA Business School

	 São Paulo, Brazil

Last Day of Residency, FIA	 October 26, Saturday

Spring Semester, 2014
First Day of Residency, ITAM	 January 4, Saturday
	 Instituto Tecnológico Autónomo de México
	 Mexico City, Mexico	

Last Day of Residency, ITAM	 February 1, Saturday
	
First Day of Residency, 	 April 4, Friday  

		  Vanderbilt University
	 Nashville, Tenn., United States 

Last Day of Residency, 	 April 12, Saturday 
		  Vanderbilt

	
Friends and Family	 July 26 or August 2, Saturday (TBA)  

		  Celebration
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Calendar
Master of Accountancy Valuation
(Information and dates subject to change)

Summer 2013
Financial Economics	 July 29-August 9, Monday-Friday

Fall Semester 2013*
Orientation		  August 5-9, Monday-Friday
CFA Exam Level I Review Course	 August 5-December 6 

					         (Please refer to CFA Review Schedule)
First Day of Classes, Module I		  August 12, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module I		  September 26, Thursday
Module I Exam Period		  September 30-October 4, Monday-Friday

Immersion Week		  October 7-11, Monday-Friday

First Day of Classes, Module II		  October 14, Monday
Thanksgiving Break		  November 22-December 1, Friday-Sunday
Last Day of Classes, Module II		  December 5, Thursday
CFA Exam Level 1		  December 7, Saturday
Module II Exam Period		  December 9-13, Monday-Friday

Winter Break		  December 14-Early January

Spring Semester 2014**
MAcc Internships 		  Early January–Early March

First Day of Classes, Module IV		  March 10, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module IV		  April 24, Thursday
Module IV Exam Period		  April 28–May 2, Monday-Friday

Commencement		  May 9, Friday

CPA Review Course and Exam		  May 11–Early August

*Classes meet on Labor Day, Monday, September 2.
**Classes do not meet on Monday, January 20 (MLK holiday) but will meet instead on Friday, January 24.

Owen School / Master of Accountancy Valuation Program
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34 vanderbilt university

Calendar
Master of Accountancy 
(Information and dates subject to change)

Fall Semester 2013*

Orientation		  August 5-9, Monday-Friday
First Day of Classes, Module I		  August 12, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module I		  September 26, Thursday
Module I Exam Period		  September 30-October 4, Monday-Friday

Immersion Week 		  October 7-11, Monday-Friday

First Day of Classes, Module II		  October 14, Monday
Thanksgiving Break		  November 22-December 1, Friday-Sunday
Last Day of Classes, Module II		  December 5, Thursday
Module II Exam Period		  December 9-13, Monday-Friday

Winter Break		  December 14-early January

Spring Semester 2014**
MAcc Internships 		  Early January (date determined by firm)–Early March

First Day of Classes, Module III		  January 6, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module III		  February 20, Thursday
Module III Exam Period		  February 24-28, Monday-Friday

Spring Break		  March 1-9, Saturday-Sunday

First Day of Classes, Module IV		  March 10, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module IV		  April 24, Thursday
Module IV Exam Period		  April 28–May 2, Monday-Friday
Commencement		  May 9, Friday

Summer Semester 2013
CPA Exam Review and Exams		  May 11–Early August

*Classes meet on Labor Day, Monday, September 2.
**Classes do not meet on Monday, January 20 (MLK holiday) but will meet instead on Friday, January 24.
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CALENDAR
Master of Management in Health Care
(Information and dates subject to change)

Fall Semester 2013

Orientation	 August 10
	
Module I	 August 15
	
Module II	 October 17

Thanksgiving Break	 November 21
	

Winter Break	 December 19, 2013–January 2, 2014
		

Spring Semester 2014

Module III	 January 9
	
Module IV	 March 13
	

Summer Semester 2014

Module V	 May 15
	
Module VI	 July 17

Owen School / Master of Management in Health Care (MMHC) Program
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CALENDAR
Master of Science in Finance
(Information and dates subject to change)

Summer 2013
U.S. Business Communication  

		  and Culture Program 
		  and Financial Economics I		  July 15-August 2

	
Fall Semester 2013
Orientation—all incoming students	 August 5-9, Monday-Friday
First Day of Classes, Module I		  August 12, Monday
Labor Day*		  September 2, Monday*
Last Day of Classes, Module I		  September 26, Thursday
Module I Exam Period		  September 30-October 4, Monday-Friday
Short/Immersion Courses		  October 7-11, Monday-Friday
First Day of Classes, Module II		  October 14, Monday
Thanksgiving Break		  November 22-December 1, Friday-Sunday
Last Day of Classes, Module II		  December 5, Thursday (Health Care MBA, check with instructors)
Module II Exam Period		  December 9-13, Monday-Friday

Winter Break		  December 14, 2013-January 5, 2014, Saturday-Sunday

Spring Semester 2014
First Day of Classes, Module III		  January 6, Monday
MLK Holiday—No Classes**		  January 20, Monday; classes will be held on Friday, January 24.
Last Day of Classes, Module III		  February 20, Thursday (Health Care MBA, check with instructors)
Module III Exam Period		  February 24-28, Monday-Friday
Spring Break		  March 1-9, Saturday-Sunday
First Day of Classes, Module IV		  March 10, Monday
Last Day of Classes, Module IV		  April 24, Thursday
Module IV Exam Period		  April 28-May 2, Monday-Friday
Commencement		  May 9, Friday

*Classes meet on Labor Day, Monday, September 2, 2013.
**Classes do not meet on Monday, January 20 (MLK holiday), but will meet on Friday, January 24.

Owen School / Master of Science in Finance (MSF) Program
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